Meld July 4th Classic 8K

Meld July 4th Classic 8K

Overall Finish List

July 04, 2010

Results By Race Management
Systems, Inc.

Pl ace Nanme

G oup Ti me

1 Sean O Conner
24 25:49.5

2 Eri c Erspaner
24 27:52.6

3 Tony Hardin
24 27:57.0

4 Aaron Kortze
24 28:09.8

5 Carl Nuccio
44 28:15.9

6 Nick MI1ler
19 28:19.0

7 Randy Ebert
29 28:41.8

8 Shawn W11 ians
24 29:27.9

9 Davi d St one
29 29:45. 3

10 Joe Casica
44 29:47.9

11 Mat t hew Mel | och
19 29:52.5

12 Jason Enke
34 29:58. 4

13 Ryan Enke
34 30: 00. 2

14 Eric Drinka
34 30:08.0

15 Luke M1l er
19 30:08.9

16 Chad Zenan
24 30:10.1

17 John Li ddel
19 30:14.1

18 Luke Jeanmire

Gty

Rockford IL
Bartlett |IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Bel videre IL
Loves Park IL
Bel videre IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Cherry Valley |IL
St oughton W
Cherry Valley IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Geneva |IL

Bib No Age
3 23
103 21
210 23
38 21
234 42
123 16
211 25
7 24
204 25
213 42
171 17
242 34
140 31
11 30
122 15
212 24
190 19
263 29

Age
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39

49

19

54

49

19

44
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19
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21

31:

22

31:

23

31:

24

31:

25

31:

26

31:

27

32:

28

32:

29

32:

30

32:

31

32:

32

32:

33

33:

34

33:

35

33:

36

33:

37
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38

34:

39

34:

40

34:

41

34:

42

34:

43

34:

17. 3

Caneron Reed
50.0

Tm Sage
50.5

Jeff Heden
00.9

Scott Camliere
01.6

Jeff W nternhei ner
07.6

Daniel Httenm |l er

36.0

Sarah Kortze
38.8

Ben Bl ack
53.4

Kristin Pel zel
04.8

Mark Fry

10.6

Sean Conder man
20. 8

Randy Mbore
27.9

Ri cky Perkins
41.8

Fred Kile
58.5

Davi d Parks
08. 2

Tom Giffith
12.2

Cuperi no Manuel
17.1

Bryce Sheehan
24.5

Deanna Menzi es
29.6

Doug Johnst on

03.0

Leah Raffety
05.0

Mar k Hepwort h
05.5

Jerry Runpl e
07.8

Adam Johannes
19. 2

Bill Edgren
22.5

MacHesney

Roscoe IL

Rockf ord

Roscoe IL

Rockf ord

Rockf ord

Rockf ord

Rockf ord

M | waukee

Park IL

I L

W

Poplar Grove IL

Stillman Vall ey

Bartlett
MacHesney

Rockt on

L

Park IL

L

Cherry Valley |IL

Coralville

Beloit W

Rockf ord

Roscoe IL

Bel vi dere
MacHesney
Rockf ord
Rockf ord
Rockford

Rockf ord

I A

I L

L

Park IL

L

257

134

51

126

241

113

39

129

189

251

253

163

62

60

177

261

233

131

186

58

155

178

192

S7

16

49

33

27

46

18

19

16

21

52

17

33

15

57

42

42

38

17

36

45

16

52

47

19

44
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44

34

44

24

19
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34

19
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59

59

19

59
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19

49

14

49

34

19

44

39

34

69

44
34
45

34:

46

34:

a7

35:

48
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49

35:
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35:

51

35:

52

35:

53

36:

54

36:

55

36:

56

36:

57

36:

58

36:

59

36:

60

36:

61

36:

62

37:

63

37:

64

37:

65

37:

66

37:

67

37:

68

37:

69

G eg Kaznerski
:31. 3

Joscel yn Espensen
33.3

John Kunde
47. 3

Li sa Vidican
00.4

Kenny Hi || man
17.0

Kayl a Droessl er

28.8

Ti m Rehf el dt
34. 4

Bob Col ehour
43. 2

Rachel MacDowel |
45. 6

Andrew Schwart z
01.5

Dani el Ml | vanie
13.3

Craig Bartelt
16. 1

Ben Donovan
17.5

Jeff Mller

18. 2

Ken Mack
22.7

Erin Harner
31.3

Tracy Peck
38.0

Mat t hew Kort ze
52.1

Daniel MIler
04.6

Chris Branstiter
11.8

Et han Ander son
19.9

Frank Drabek
28.3

Jereny Paterson
30.5

Carl Kottke
34.7

Denni s Leaf
38.5

Tanya Eggert

Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
MacHesney Park |IL
Rockford IL
Cherry Valley |IL
Rockton IL
Cherry Valley IL
Rockford IL
Rockton IL

Bel videre |IL
Rock City |IL
Durand IL

Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Poplar Grove |IL
Rockford 1L
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

MacHesney Park [IL

99

183

14

138

201

193

209

148

100

120

65

69

206

237

160

105

167

40

224

10

248

41

165

262

246

54

44

32

44

20

15

17

19

30

16

24

56

55

17

57

56

19

47

14

49

30

15

40

38

31

65

41

5 M 40-

1 F 30-

6 M 40-

1 F 20-

12 M 15-

2 F 15-

13 M 15-

6 M 30-

3 F 15-

4 M 20-

2 M 55-

3 M 55-

14 M 15-

4 M 55-

5 M 55-

4 F 15-

*kk k% F 45_

1 M 13-

5 M 45-

7 M 30-

15 M 15-

7 M 40-

2 M 35-

8 M 30-

1 M 65-

1 F 40-
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44 37:39.3

70 M ke Pabi an
34 37:40.0

71 Ri ch Marsil
44 37:50.0

72 Kari| Dodds
34 37:50.5

73 Matt Zichert
54 37:53.6

74 Kris Berchiolly
54 37:56.7

75 Em | ee Bocker
29 38:06.9

76 Joy Hittenm || er
14 38:12. 4

77 Tom Li nden
54 38:17.1

78 Dani el Fl uege
24 38:21.3

79 Eric Bergstrom
34 38:22.2

80 Eric WIson
39 38:22.6

81 David Reiter
49 38:29.8

82 Joe Nanof f
64 38:32. 4

83 Dave Schroepfer
49 38:42.2

84 Der ek Hoagl and
49 38:43.0

85 Tom Asher
64 38:57.5

86 Shawn R Lucas
39 38:59.0

87 Tiffanie Ferry
39 39:04.6

88 Xan M| ne
44 39:08.0

89 D ane Bates
39 39:11.0

90 Col | een Gaspard
34 39:11.5

91 Chad Tewel |
24 39:16.1

92 Adam Zi ckert
54 39:17.5

93 Bel i nda Barr
44 39:21.2

94 Deanna Hansen
34 39:21.8
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Dekalb IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Cal edonia IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
South Beloit IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Bel videre IL
Rockton IL
Rockford IL
Pecatonica |IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Bel videre |IL
Byron |IL

Rockford |IL

176

157

272

236

31

199

114

21

84

215

267

196

55

232

18

195

207

228

61

273

146

152

73

179

83

33

41

33

52

50

26

14

51

24

30

39

49

61

49

47

62

38

35

42

39

33

23

50

42

30

M 30-

M 40-

F 30-

M 50-

M 50-

F 25-

F 13-

M 50-

M 20-

M 30-

M 35-

M 45-

M 60-

M 45-

M 45-

M 60-

M 35-

F 35-

F 40-

F 35-

F 30-

M 20-

M 50-

F 40-

F 30-
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95
54 39
96
44 39:
97
44 39:
98
34 39:
99
39 39:
100
49 40:
Pl ace
G oup
101
19 40:
102
39 40:
103
64 40:
104
59 40:
105
59 40:
106
14 40:
107
44 40:
108
44 40:
109
49 40:
110
44 41:
111
54 41:
112
49 41:
113
14 41:
114
39 41:
115
49 41:
116
34 41
117
34 42:
118
49 42:
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Darryl Carlson
32.6

Rob Downi ng
47.9

W1l Thomas
53.1

Charlie Otiz
55. 4

Larry G aham
57.5

Chris Wiiteford

00.0

Nane

i e

—

Bai | ey Bal entyne

05.1

Shana Pari s
07.6

Evan Titus
10. 8

Phi|l Best
20. 3

Bruce Atwood
23.0

Kyle Hi |l man
28.7

Chris Bl ack
36.2

Deb Pet erson
37.1

Chuck Lenser
55.9

Gerry Al mazan
06.1

Thomas Rogers
11.5

Denny Gar dman
14. 1

Mol |y Sager
26.9

Andy Honkanp
28.5

Scott Johannes
33.3

Derek Lenzen
44.0

Megan Johnson
01.0

Pat Li ddel |
02.2

West Chi cago
Topeka KS
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Loves Park |IL

Gty

Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Byron |IL
Rockford IL
Cherry Val |l ey
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL

Bel videre IL
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Sterling |IL
Pecatonica |IL
Rockton IL
Rockford IL
Bel videre IL
Loves Park IL

Rockford |IL

168 50
553 40
266 44
166 30
202 39
181 45

Bib No Age
184 16
169 37
258 62
141 55
106 55
200 13
128 43

85 42
203 47
117 43
107 51
269 47

20 13

95 35
220 46

67 33
104 33
191 48

7

9

10

11

5

9

11

12

10

13

11

12

12

13

M 50-

M 40-

M 40-

M 30-

M 35-

M 45-

F 15-

F 35-

M 60-

M 55-

M 55-

M 13-

M 40-

M 40-

M 45-

M 40-

M 50-

M 45-

F 13-

M 35-

M 45-

M 30-

F 30-

M 45-
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34

34

39

24

29

39

49

34
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49
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69
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64

74

24
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43:
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131

43:
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135

43:

136

43:

137

43:

138

43:

139

43:

140

43:

141

43:

142

44

143

44

144

Li ndsay Moore
:11.9

Kelly Gl luzzo
13.6

Lauren M ngus
19.5

Jenna Rasanen
23.5

Mar k Wbest man
24.1

Jonat han G ant
36.3

Ther esa Knauf
41.5

Li bby Hardy
41.9

CGeorge Bathje
48. 2

Therese Trenhail e
50.3

Steve Korn
02.2

Jackie Gygiel
17.8

Joyce Kortze
19.1

Ari anne Honkanp
27.9

Bi Il Not hof
36. 3

Tom Baker
39.0

Dana Coyne
39.9

Eri c Coyne
42. 8

Jerry Antczak
44. 9

Nor man Yar ger
48. 2

Kri sta Rasanen
50. 8

Li ndsay Barron
51. 4

Eryka Lupeanmanu
52.2

Col | een Maher
10.5

St ephani e Di benedetto

14. 2
Carrie Lenzen

Loves Park IL

Bel videre IL

Fort Collins CO
Rockford IL
MacHesney Park |IL
Rockton IL

Cal edonia IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Bel videre IL

W nnebago |IL
Rockton IL
Rockford IL
Rockton IL
Rockford IL
MacHesney Park |IL

Loves Park |IL

Madi son Heights M

Rockford |IL

Bel videre |IL

Rockford |IL

Geneva |IL

Rockford IL

Roscoe |IL

Rockford |IL

Bel videre |IL

229

265

80

23

24

86

137

254

256

235

222

136

37

94

270

50

42

135

194

238

118

130

216

154

25

66

32

30

38

24

28

36

45

32

38

40

61

39

49

35

46

67

46

36

64

71

21

30

34

21

37

32

11

F 35-

F 20-

F 20-

F 30-

F 30-

F 20-
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34

39

34

79

54

69

39

39

64

59

44

59

29

29

64

44

34

39

54

34

39

29

54

24

49

39
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44
145

44
146

44

147

44

148

44

149

44

150

44

151

44.

152

44.

153

44.

154

44.

155

44

156

44

157

45:

158

45:

159

45:

160

45:

161

45:

162

45:

163

45:

164

46:

165

46:

166

46:

167

46:

168

46:

169

46:

24. 3

Mary Sagona
25.5

Al nree Hansen
28. 4

JimBarrett
31.0
Tom Mur phy
34.5

Phil Rei nhard
40. 2

Heat her Sliva
43.0

Chris Sliva
43. 6

Susan Conant
44.5

Di ane Nanof f
45.7

WIlliam Renz
47. 6

Dave Grafton
49. 6

Joshua Rol lins
59.0

Kate Rol lins
04.0

St eve Pul kr abek

09.6

Randy Spencer
13.3

Jessi ca Bakey
14.7

Susan El | sworth

23.1

Lew Burrows
43. 3

Jay Tuck
46. 9

M chel | e Luna
01.9

Paul Vogrinc
02.5

Ri ck Spencer
04.0

Jessica Rielly
04.7

Roger Kel | er man

05.3
Megan WadI ei gh
05.9

Caledonia IL
Garden Prairie
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Capron |IL
Garden Prairie
Bel videre |IL
Bel videre IL
Roscoe IL
Rockford IL

MacHesney Park

Stillman Vall ey

Bel videre IL
Madi son W
Loves Park IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
MacHesney Park
Rockford IL

Rockford |IL

L

I L

L

L

I L

96

82

22

271

187

225

226

63

56

161

175

34

33

240

45

264

119

43

250

231

255

102

49

230

37

33

75

53

69

38

37

63

56

43

59

25

29

61

43

34

36

53

32

39

26

50

22

49

36

12

15

13

10

10

14

11

11

15

12
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39

59

64

49

44

29

10

54

54

54

24

49

24

54

54

54

14

14

44

59

44

34

54

39

34
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170

46:

171

46:

172

46:

173

46:

174

46:

175

47:

176

47:

177

47:

178

48:

179

48:

180

48:

181

48:

182

48:

183

48:

184

48:

185

48:

186

48:

187

48:

188

48:

189

48:

190

49:

191

49:

192

49:

193

49:

194

49:

195

Kristi Hess
07.2

Dave Deem
08.9

Ri ck \Wol ey
36.5

Patricia Johnston
40.9

Jodi e Jones
59.1

Nat al i e Wagner
00. 8

Jake Larson
06.7

Annette Henn
55.2

Bruce Sanuel son
00.7

Bart Paul

14.0

Maur een Grace
14. 6

Kristy More
16. 3

Jason Schwartz
19. 6

Brian Harrison
20. 4

Patty Zickert
22.5

Russel | Larson
29.7

Maddy G ||
36. 2

Bri anna Jepson
36.8

Kaari na Marsi |
46. 1

Dave Moore
49.5

Darius Smth
02.7

Sara G ant
07.0

Col | een Carl son
07.8

Stacy Di ngen
18. 3

Emly Tropp
23.5

Teresa Kruger

Rockford |IL

MacHesney Park [IL

Rockford IL
Bel videre IL
Caledonia IL
Rockford IL
Byron |IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Madi son W
Rockford IL
Bel videre IL
Rockford IL
Bel videre IL
Rockford IL
Roscoe IL
Bel videre IL
Loves Park IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockton |IL
Rockford IL
Mahesney Park |IL
Rockford IL

Rockford |IL

144

145

139

185

245

93

164

127

81

44

153

247

121

a7

72

227

259

260

158

214

143

87

188

111

90

244

35

59

62

46

40

29

50

54

54

22

48

21

51

50

52

13

13

40

58

44

32

52

37

34

39

13

12

13

14

15

10

16

13

14

14

15

F 35-

M 55-

M 60-

F 25-

F 30-

F 50-

F 35-
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39 49
196
34 49
197
44 49:
198
54 49:
199
49 49:
200
44 50:
Pl ace
G oup
201
44 50:
202
49 50:
203
34 50:
204
34 50:
205
44 50:
206
69 50:
207
49 50:
208
49 51:
209
29 51:
210
49 51:
211
34 51:
212
54 51:
213
64 51:
214
24 52:
215
44 52:
216
64 53:
217
49 53:
218
44 53:
219

http://emailmg.ipower.com/sgmail/src/download...._dl=true&passed_id=1867&mailbox=INBOX&ent_id=2 (9 of 11) [7/5/2010 8:35:59 AM]

:29.3

Ter esa Heden
:31.0

Lori Fry

38.4

Kat hy Bartelt
39.5

Cat hey Jacobs

56. 2
Kel Iy Korcek
00.1
Nane

Ti

Kar ol Manl ey
00.5

Mary Chapman
06.7

Shannon Redden
10. 8

Jenni fer Dashner
33.9

Jeffery Hohn
34.5

James Behrens
43.5

Susan Fi sh
52.9

John Cugl e
02.5

Mel i ssa Burns

22. 7

Ross Spencer
37.9

Ti m Austin
40.0
TimRollins
42.0

M chael Scheurich
50. 4

Logan Madsen
24. 7

St ephani e Thi ede
28.9

Hazen Tuck Sr
27.9

Conni e Jacobs
34.2

Mar k Couper
37.4

Jacob Qugl e

Rockford IL
Poplar Grove |IL
Durand IL

W nnebago |IL

Cal edonia IL

Gty

Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Cherry Valley IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Oregon IL

Bel videre IL

Al gonquin IL
MacHesney Park |IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL
Rockford IL

Bel videre IL

Bel videre |IL
Rockford IL

Cal edonia IL
Rockford 1L

Crystal Lake IL

15 31
9 43
68 54
64 47
78 40
Bib No Age
79 41
170 47
151 33
29 33
28 41
109 66
48 46
133 47
101 27
27 45
142 31
32 50
52 62
150 20
173 40
249 63
116 45
53 40
208 12

15

16

17

17

16

17

15

16

18

F 50-

F 45-

F 40-

F 40-

F 45-

F 30-

F 30-

M 40-

M 65-

F 45-

M 45-

F 25-

M 45-

M 30-

M 50-

M 60-

M 20-

F 40-

M 60-

F 45-

M 40-

M 11-



Meld July 4th Classic 8K

12

34

39

29

39

44

29

34

39

59

54

54

34

39

69

1:
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245 Shel l ey Gentry Loves Park IL 92 45 12 F 45-49
1:19:23.2

246 Julie Lennon Neenah W 91 50 7 F 50-54
1:19:23.8
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